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FNQRCHDI STUDIO LIST 

LOCATION STUDIO NAME AFFILIATED TEACHERS CONTACT DETAILS 
Mossman SharCeltica Highland Dancers Mrs Sharlene Cardilini sharceltica@outlook.com 

Cairns City of Cairns Highland Dancers Ms Rachael Fullston cityofcairns.highland@gmail.com 
 

Townsville Ann Roberts School of Dance Mrs Amanda Lawson manniej@y7mail.com 

Townsville Aviemore Highland Dancers Mrs Jessica Murgha 
 

jessmurgha@hotmail.com 

Townsville Bella Celtic Dance Mrs Renee O’Farrell bellacelticdance@gmail.com 
Townsville Croft/Gilchrist School of Dance Mrs Robyn Gilchrist 

Mrs Anne Langdon 
robyn-gilchrist@bigpond.com 
billanne4111@bigpond.com 

Townsville Dalriada Studio Mrs Kathy Ferguson kathy.ferguson@bigpond.com.au 

Townsville McCubben Highland Mrs Gwenda Nickson grnickson91@bigpond.com 
Townsville Scottish Heather Highland 

Dancers 
Ms Merryl Munro merryl.munro@aapt.net.au 

Ayr FC Caledonia Ms Fiona Christie fionachristie@me.com 

Mount Isa Isa Highlanders Mrs Mary-Jane Caldwell mary-jane.caldwell@elders.com.au 

Mackay Ceilidh Dance Studio Mrs Tracey Evans tracey_evans75@hotmail.com 

Mackay International Dance Affair Mrs Sandra Danastas sandradanastas_123@hotmail.com 
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